TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
June 25, 2026, 18:48h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
20V
20V IMPACT DRIVER
VIBCASFL20
20V DC cordless screwdriver with a nominal with a no-load rotation
speed of 0-2200rpm, an impact speed of 0-3000ipm,a maximum
torque of 180Nm, includes a 1/4(6.35mm) chuck, a sound power
level of 106.1dB, a sound pressure of 95.1dB, an insulation class II,
and a weight of 1.4Kg.
Key features
> Compact cordless screwdriver that makes it easy to transport. -
Nominal voltage of 20 V gives this machine greater power. -
Variable speed and direction of rotation. - Quick stop system. - Its
LED light illuminates the work area. - Ergonomic to guarantee
greater ease of use.
Specifications
Dimensions 180 x 70 x 195 mm
Height 200 mm
Length 220 mm
Product weight 1.146 kg
Weight with packaging 1.324 kg
Width 85 mm
Impact frequency 0 - 3000 ipm
Maximum torque 180 Nm
No-load Speed 0 - 2200 rpm
Quick-stop function Yes
Reverse rotation Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 106 dB(A), k = 3
Speeds 1
Type of accessory attachment Hexagonal
Variable speed Yes
Voltage 20 V DC